Appendix 1: Executive Actions: proposed amendments at Quarter One 2024/25

Executive of

19/07/2023

19/07/2023

13/03/2024

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

31/05/2024

31/05/2024

Report

Breast Feeding Boroughs
Declaration

Breast Feeding Boroughs
Declaration

Dental Health and the
impact of COVID-19

Middlesbrough
Development Company
Update

Middlesbrough
Development Company
Update

The Disposal of Land at
Nunthorpe Grange for
Housing, Part A

The Disposal of Land at
Nunthorpe Grange for
Housing, Part A

Action Owner A

Date
Implementation of the Breast-Feeding
Boroughs Declaration by Infant
Feeding Steering group over next
12mths, leading to a full Breast-
Feeding Boroughs status by April
2024.

PH 30/04/2024

Executive agrees for South Tees to
be Breast Feeding Borough status.

PH 30/04/2024

Update to be submitted to Health
Scrutiny Panel in 6mths, in respect of

Northeast and North Cumbria. PH 20/02/2024

Deliver the remaining actions in the
Action Plan set out in the body of the

report REG | 31/03/2024

Deliver the remaining actions in the
Action Plan set out in Appendix 1.

REG 31/03/2024

Market Site

REG 31/05/2024

Site Investigation Work

REG 31/05/2024

Proposed
Revised Due
Date

31/03/2025

31/03/2025

30/06/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024

30/09/2024



