Appendix 1: Executive Actions: proposed amendments at Quarter One 2024/25

Executive of	Report	Action	Owner	Agreed Due Date	Proposed Revised Due Date
19/07/2023	Breast Feeding Boroughs Declaration	Implementation of the Breast-Feeding Boroughs Declaration by Infant Feeding Steering group over next 12mths, leading to a full Breast- Feeding Boroughs status by April 2024.	PH	30/04/2024	31/03/2025
19/07/2023	Breast Feeding Boroughs Declaration	Executive agrees for South Tees to be Breast Feeding Borough status.	PH	30/04/2024	31/03/2025
13/03/2024	Dental Health and the impact of COVID-19	Update to be submitted to Health Scrutiny Panel in 6mths, in respect of Northeast and North Cumbria.	PH	29/02/2024	30/06/2024
20/12/2023	Middlesbrough Development Company Update	Deliver the remaining actions in the Action Plan set out in the body of the report	REG	31/03/2024	30/09/2024
20/12/2023	Middlesbrough Development Company Update	Deliver the remaining actions in the Action Plan set out in Appendix 1.	REG	31/03/2024	30/09/2024
31/05/2024	The Disposal of Land at Nunthorpe Grange for Housing, Part A	Market Site	REG	31/05/2024	30/09/2024
31/05/2024	The Disposal of Land at Nunthorpe Grange for Housing, Part A	Site Investigation Work	REG	31/05/2024	30/09/2024